Feuille de route du circuit 70-LT-06

Route O Localité Route |KM KM total Observations
partiel
La Tannerie 0 0
Chéateau Carbonnieux D 111 6 6
D 111 Le Bouscaut D 111E 2 8
D 1M11E [Martillac D 109 4 12
D 109 La Brede D 109 5 17
D 109 St Selve D 109 4,5 21,5|Puis D 115
D 109 St Michel de Rieufret D 115 7,5 29
D 115 Carrefour D 115/D 116 D 115 4,5 33,5| Manine A Dte puis 1ére a Geche
D 115 Guillos D 220 6 39,5
D 115E |Villagrain D 115E 7,5 47
D 219 Cabanac D 219 55 52,5
D 116 Carrefour D 116/D 651 D 651 4 56,5
D 651 Saucats D 651 9 65,5
La Tannerie 7 72,5
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